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LIGAS CON MÁS INGRESOS 
EN EL MUNDO

EUA

EUA/Canadá

EUA/Canadá

EUA/Canadá

EUA/Canadá

Inglaterra/Gales

Inglaterra/Gales

Turquía

México

Alemania

Holanda

Alemania

España

Italia

Francia/Mónaco

Japón

Japón

Australia

Brasil

Rusia

Futbol Futbol Americano

Baloncesto

Béisbol

Hockey Rugby
NOTA: Cantidades en dólares.

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL

PREMIER LEAGUE

NATIONAL BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL HOCKEY LEAGUE

BUNDESLIGA

LALIGA

SERIE A

LIGUE 1

NIPPON PROFESSIONAL BASEBALL

BRASILEIRÃO

PREMIER RUSA

THE FOOTBALL LEAGUE

SPORTOTO

LIGA MX

BUNDESLIGA 2da Div.

EREDIVISIE

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER

J - LEAGUE

AUSTRALIAN FOOTBALL LEAGUE

$13B
$9.5B

$5.3B

$4.8B

$3.7B

$2.8B

$2.2B

$1.9B

$1.5B

$1.1B

$1B

$977M

$676M

$601M

$555M

$550M

$482M

$461M

$440M

$373M
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